Hlasovanie poslancov na 28. zasadnuti Obecného zastupitel'stva Obce MarkuSovce

konaného dna 29. 10. 2013
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Cislo uznesenia

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

Pritomni

ZD

ZD

ZD

ZD

ZD

ZD

ZD

ZD

Bc. Miriama Farkalinova

AlZzbeta Frankova

Peter Fulla

NI S

Michal Gurcik

Mgr. Monika Hodnicka

YRR RE

AN

Frantisek Kalafut

YRR EREEREERE

YREREERERE

YRR ERERERE

YRR ERERERE

\

ANERNERNERNERNERN LY

ANERNERNERNERNERN LY

Mgr. Lukas Klucar
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Peter Tarbaj
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Peter Tarbaj

V Markusovciach, 7. 11. 2013

Z-za; P-proti;

ZD-zdrzal sa;

Vyhotovila: Anna Galkova

N-nehlasoval




